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Questions

When the Redeliff award was announced?

What is situated in the South o Pakistan.

Name the Headquarter of AJ&K

When the title of 'Sir' was givent to Allama Igbal in recognition of his literary works?

When the 14 points of Quaid-i-Azam were presented?

Sir Syed Ahmed died in

When the Hindi Language was ordered to be enforced in U.P by the Governor Anthony
McDonald?

In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan

Who was the founder of the Unionist party in Punjab?

Name the institute created by Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan in 1863.

Qaid -i-Aza, remained the member of both the congress as well as the Muslim league during.

When the Minto Murly Reforms were introduced in which the demand of separate electorate
was accepted.

Separate electrote was granted to Muslims in

Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?

Chaura tragedy took place in:

Answers Choice

A. Aug 12, 1947
B. Aug 15, 1947
Aug 17, 1947
None of these

Indian Ocean
Arabian Sea
Bay of Benga
Strait of Hurmoz

Poonch
Muzaffarabad
Islamabad
Srinagar

1919
1920
1921
1922

April, 1928
April, 1929
April, 1930
April, 1927

1898
1899
1900
1901

. 18 April, 1878
. 18 April, 1900
. 18 April, 1902
. 18 April, 1904

Jamal Abdul Nasir
Husni Mubarukh
Anwar Sadaat
None of these

Muhammad Shafi
. Sir Sikan Hayat

Sir Fazal Hussain
Nawab Mamdoot

M.A.O. College

M.A. High School

. Persian Madrasa Moradabad
. Scientific Society
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1912 to 1915
. 1913 to 1920
. 1915 to 1920
. 1916 to 1918

1907
1908
1909
1910

Lucknow
Madras

Jhansi
. lllah Abad

. 1922
. 1924
. 1925
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The All India Congress was established by A.O.Hume in

Where the head quarter of the Muslim League was situated?

Who was the emperor of Britain at the time of Partition of India.

Who translated the Pakistan Resolution of Urdu?

How many senior General of army were overlooked to make Zia-ul-Haq the Chief of Army
Staff by Bhutto.

B. 1883

D. 1887

. Bombay
. Dehli
. Kolkata

B

C

D

A. Queen Elizabeth
B. George |

D

. Edward VIl
A. sir Zafrullah khan

B. Abdullah Haroon
C. Muhammad shafi
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