

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the Redeliff award was announced?	A. Aug 12, 1947 B. Aug 15, 1947 C. Aug 17, 1947 D. None of these
2	What is situated in the South o Pakistan.	A. Indian Ocean B. Arabian Sea C. Bay of Benga D. Strait of Hurmoz
3	Name the Headquarter of AJ&K	A. Poonch B. Muzaffarabad C. Islamabad D. Srinagar
4	When the title of 'Sir' was givent to Allama Iqbal in recognition of his literary works?	A. 1919 B. 1920 C. 1921 D. 1922
5	When the 14 points of Quaid-i-Azam were presented?	A. April, 1928 B. April, 1929 C. April, 1930 D. April, 1927
6	Sir Syed Ahmed died in	A. 1898 B. 1899 C. 1900 D. 1901
7	When the Hindi Language was ordered to be enforced in U.P by the Governor Anthony McDonald?	A. 18 April, 1878 B. 18 April, 1900 C. 18 April, 1902 D. 18 April, 1904
8	In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan	A. Jamal Abdul Nasir B. Husni Mubarakh C. Anwar Sadaat D. None of these
9	Who was the founder of the Unionist party in Punjab?	A. Muhammad Shafi B. Sir Sikan Hayat C. Sir Fazal Hussain D. Nawab Mamdoot
10	Name the institute created by Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan in 1863.	A. M.A.O. College B. M.A. High School C. Persian Madrasa Moradabad D. Scientific Society
11	Qaid -i-Aza, remained the member of both the congress as well as the Muslim league during.	A. 1912 to 1915 B. 1913 to 1920 C. 1915 to 1920 D. 1916 to 1918
12	When the Minto Murly Reforms were introduced in which the demand of separate electorate was accepted.	A. 1907 B. 1908 C. 1909 D. 1910
13	Separate electrote was granted to Muslims in	A. 1906 B. 1909 C. 1919
14	Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?	A. Lucknow B. Madras C. Jhansi D. Illah Abad
15	Chaura tragedy took place in:	A. 1922 B. 1924 C. 1925
		A. 1881

16	The All India Congress was established by A.O.Hume in	B. 1883 C. 1885 D. 1887
17	Where the head quarter of the Muslim League was situated?	A. Darya Ganj, Ali Garh B. Bombay C. Dehli D. Kolkata
18	Who was the emperor of Britain at the time of Partition of India.	A. Queen Elizabeth B. George I C. George VI D. Edward VIII
19	Who translated the Pakistan Resolution of Urdu?	A. sir Zafrullah khan B. Abdullah Haroon C. Muhammad shafi D. Muhammad Zafar Ali Khan
20	How many senior General of army were overlooked to make Zia-ul-Haq the Chief of Army Staff by Bhutto.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 7 D. 8